PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF PLANNING OFFICER 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 15

candidates for recruitment to 03 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

ZONE QUOTA COMPRISING BAHAWALPUR DIVISION, DERA GHAZI KHAN DIVISION,

MULTAN DIVISION AND DISTRICT BHAKKAR AND DISTRICT MIANWALI OF SARGODHA

DIVISION) OF PLANNING OFFICER (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared

for interview as a result of written test held on 30-03-2019.

2.

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
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10025
10102
10107
10153
10253
10313
10392
10404
10406
10427

ROLL

34100286
34100357
34100033
34100370
34100005
34100213
34100199
34100266
34100147
34100085

DIARY

ATIA HUSSAIN

ABDUL QAYUM

ADNAN BASHIR

FAISAL MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD BABAR
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RAFIQUE
SIDDIQUE

TOSIF UR REHMAN

USMAN GHANI

ZIA ULLAH KHAN

SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

NO

NO.

11
12
13
14
15

10154
10300
10333
10383
10415

34100314
34100078
34100080
34100243
34100109

FAIZAN RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ROSHAN ZAMIR
MUHAMMAD ZAHID FAROOQ
SHAHID JAMIL

WAQAS AHMED
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FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
TAHIR FAROOQ KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL RASHID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUSLEH UD DIN
NASRULLAH KHAN

FATHER'S NAME

CH.M.RAMZAN

AZ|Z AHMAD

GHULAM SARWAR SHAHEEN
SHAHID JAMIL

MALIK AKHTAR SAEED



3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 1J 2019

Dated: 05-04-2019 IFTIKHAR AHMAD ANJUM
DEPUTY SECRETARY
for SECRETARY
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