

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF PLANNING OFFICER 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 15 candidates for recruitment to 03 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA COMPRISING BAHAWALPUR DIVISION, DERA GHAZI KHAN DIVISION, MULTAN DIVISION AND DISTRICT BHAKKAR AND DISTRICT MIANWALI OF SARGODHA DIVISION) OF PLANNING OFFICER (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 30-03-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u>	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10025	34100286	ATIA HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
2	10102	34100357	ABDUL QAYUM	TAHIR FAROOQ KHAN
3	10107	34100033	ADNAN BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD
4	10153	34100370	FAISAL MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD
5	10253	34100005	MUHAMMAD BABAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
6	10313	34100213	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
7	10392	34100199	SIDDIQUE	ABDUL RASHID
8	10404	34100266	TOSIF UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
9	10406	34100147	USMAN GHANI	MUSLEH UD DIN
10	10427	34100085	ZIA ULLAH KHAN	NASRULLAH KHAN

SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

<u>SR.</u>	<u>ROLL</u>	<u>DIARY</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	<u>FATHER'S NAME</u>
NO.	NO.	NO.		
11	10154	34100314	FAIZAN RASOOL	CH.M.RAMZAN
12	10300	34100078	MUHAMMAD ROSHAN ZAMIR	AZIZ AHMAD
13	10333	34100080	MUHAMMAD ZAHID FAROOQ	GHULAM SARWAR SHAHEEN
14	10383	34100243	SHAHID JAMIL	SHAHID JAMIL
15	10415	34100109	WAQAS AHMED	MALIK AKHTAR SAEED

(Page 01 0f 02)

3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 1 J 2019

Dated: 05-04-2019

IFTIKHAR AHMAD ANJUM DEPUTY SECRETARY for SECRETARY

(Page 02 of 02)